

# STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

I Number	Contract of Contra	-													
ase Owner				·			<del>versione</del> et acceptant que	<del></del>		hand programme and the second	Kanada a communicación	NAVINE DE LA COLOR	Discreti o seguena per	San ta sapera esta esta esta esta esta esta esta est	W. T. William St. Special Spec
dress	Annual Andrewsian or				dan		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>********</b>	o-manta control de la control	Marie Ma		mar 2000 Miller V (1000 M	(CM-Spanopone page		
se (Farm Na	me)	Wayne	Hanche	ett			***************************************		<del></del>	Well	No.	Orni Direction	]	-	·
1 Location		C NE	SE		_Sec.	18	Twp.	4S	Rge.	18	(E	)	M zakrajeno, nerajne	(W)	X
nty	I	'hilli	.ps		Total	Dept	h	351	01:	_ Fi	eld :	Name	Stor	nemai	n Pro
. Well_X	Gas W	ell_	Inpu	ıt We	11	SWI	Well		Rota	ry D	& A	Scale Market Ampana	X		-
l Log attac	hed wi	th th	is appl	icati	ion as	requ	ired		Ýes	······································			The Market Supplement	. Mondania (magas)	a San San Barbara and Andrews
e and hour	pluggi	ng is	dési re	d to	begin		3/22	/81		,					
GULATIONS OF	THE S	L WIL	L BE DO CORPORA	ONE II	N ACCO	RDANC SSION	E WIT	H K.S	.A. 5		,				ND
WLATIONS OF	THE S	L WIL TATE (	L BE DO CORPORA	ONE II	N ACCO COMMI	RDANO SSION	E WIT	H K.S	.A. 5	lugg	ing d	per	atio	ns:	
e of company	THE S y repr	L WIL	L BE DO CORPORA ative a	ONE II	N ACCO COMMI	RDANC SSION to be	E WIT	H K.S	of p	lugg	ing o	opera . Dr	a <b>tio</b> awei	ns:	3, Ob
James R. B	THE S y repr setts	L WILL TATE (	L BE DO CORPORA	one Intronuthor	N ACCO COMMI rized	RDANC SSION to be	E WIT	H K.S	.A. 5	lugg	ing o	opera . Dr	a <b>tio</b> awei	ns:	3, Ob
ne of company  Lames R. Bugging Contra  iress 222	y represents	L WILL TATE (	L BE DO CORPORA	one II TION uthor	N ACCO COMMI rized	RDANC SSION to be Ad	in c	harge	of pMini 361	lugg	ing o	opera . Dr	a <b>tio</b> awei	ns:	3, Ob
ne of company  Lames R. B  Lagging Contra  Liress	y represents	L WILL TATE ( esents  Ba 7th St essmen	L BE DO CORPORA  ative a	one II TION uthor	N ACCO COMMI rized ing sbluf	RDANC SSION to be Ad	in c	harge	of pMini 361	lugg	ing o	opera . Dr	a <b>tio</b> awei	ns:	3, Ob
me of company  Lames R. B  ugging Contra  dress	y represents  Actor  W. 27  Ing ass  Rece Per	L WILL TATE  esent:  Ba  th St  essmer	ative attreet, Sont for point Corporation	orati	n ACCO COMMI rized  ng sbluf ring the	RDANC SSION to be Add f, Ne	in cdress	harge Petro	of p -Mini 361 be se	lugg	ing o	Dr. No.	a <b>tio</b> awei	ns:	3, Ob
GULATIONS OF  me of company	y represents  Setts  Betts  Be	L WILL TATE  esenta  Ba  th St  essmer	ative at anner Draw Corporation Corporation Corporation Suite State Stat	nuthon rilli Scott plugg	n ACCO COMMI rized ing sbluf ging the	RDANC SSION to be Ad f, Ne his w	in cdress	harge Petro a 69	of po-Mini	lugg	ing o	Dr. No.	a <b>tio</b> awei	ns:	3, Ob
ugging OF THE GULATIONS OF THE GULATIONS OF THE GULATIONS OF THE GULATIONS OF THE GULATION OF	y represents  Setts  Betts  Be	L WILL TATE  esenta  Ba  th St  essmer	ative at anner Draw Corporation Corporation Corporation Suite State Stat	nuthon rilli Scott plugg	n ACCO COMMI rized ing sbluf ging the	RDANC SSION to be Add f, Ne his w	in codress	harge Petro a 69	of pomini and the second of th	lugg	ing o	Dr. No.	atio	ns:	8, 0b
GULATIONS OF  me of company	y represents  Setts  Betts  Be	L WILL TATE  esenta  Ba  th St  essmer	ative at anner Draw Corporation Corporation Corporation Suite State Stat	nuthon rilli Scott plugg	n ACCO COMMI rized ing sbluf ging the	RDANC SSION to be Add f, Ne his w	in cdress	harge Petro a 69 nould	of pomini and the second of th	lugg ng, Licent	ing of P. O cense	Dr No	atio	ns:	3, Ob

#### STATE OF KANSAS

## 15-147-20316-00-00

### INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

Materyateugtapoine	April 27, 1981	Invoice Number: 5290-W
TO:	Cherokee Pet. Corp.	Section 2015.
1	Ste.2300	, .
•	410 17th St.	
yantang gamba	Denver, CO., 80202	atara di puliti di anni di anti
PLUG	GING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLO	ws:
	Wayne Hanchett #1	
	100' W C NE SE, Sec. 18-4S-18W	
	Phillips	\$114.27
	Banner Drilling	•
NOTE:	We also need the following before our file	e is completed:
	Well Plugging Record (CP-4)  Well Log  Well Plugging Application (CP-	1)
WELL	PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlem This is y corporat		l in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This aut	thority is void after ninety (90) days from	the above date.
		For Administrator
	Mr. Marion Schmidt, 2104 Cante	erbury Rd., Hays, Ks. 67601
		e plugging of the above mentioned well.

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE